
 
CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL VIRTUAL VISITS REMINDERS 

 
Please see the 2020-2021 Catholic HS Admissions Information and Testing Guide for 

complete details and instructions about Catholic high school visits to elementary 

schools.  

 

Virtual High School Visits – Next Steps 

 The elementary school is responsible to schedule the virtual visit (the CSO recommends 

utilizing the ZOOM platform) and provide the virtual meeting instructions to the high 

school admission director.  

 The elementary school is asked to send the meeting appointment invitation to the admission 

director as soon as possible, and at least one week before the virtual meeting.  

 If the school plans to utilize a different virtual platform form, the information should be 

provided to the admission directors.   

 A member of the school staff must be present for the virtual visit to supervise students. 

High School Admission Director Contact List 

School Name Email Phone 

Academy of the Holy Cross Emma Hart ehart@academyoftheholycross.org (301) 929-6477 

Archbishop Carroll High School Michael Powell coachmichaelpowell@achsdc.org (202) 529-0900, Ext. 112 

Bishop McNamara High School Vincent Harrington vincent.harrington@bmhs.org  (301) 735-8401 

Brookewood School Helen Williams hwilliams@brookewood.org (301) 949-7997 

Connelly School of the Holy Child Meghan Cross mcross@holychild.org 301-365-0955, ext. 2103 

DeMatha Catholic High School Patrick Goulden pgoulden@dematha.org (240) 764-2211 

Don Bosco Cristo Rey High School Medline Fox foxm@dbcr.org (301) 891-4750 Ext. 148 

Elizabeth Seton High School Melissa Landini mlandini@setonhs.org (301)-864-4532 x7015 

Georgetown Preparatory School Brett Graham bgraham@gprep.org (301) 214-1215 

Georgetown Visitation  Janet Keller jkeller@visi.org (202) 337-3350, ext. 2241 

Gonzaga College High School Andrew Battaile abattaile@gonzaga.org (202) 336-7101 

Our Lady of Good Counsel HS Maria Nichols mnichols@olgchs.org (240) 283-3230 

St. Anselm's Abbey School John Goldberg jgoldberg@saintanselms.org (202)269-2379 

St. John's College High School Susie Hinton shinton@stjohnschs.org 202-363-2316 ext. 1070 

St. Mary's Ryken High School Amy Cricchi amy.cricchi@smrhs.org (301) 373-4183 

St. Vincent Pallotti High School Stacy Springer sspringer@pallottihs.org (301) 725-3228 Ext. 202 

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart  LaRita Gordon lgordon@stoneridgeschool.org (301) 657-4322, ext. 321 

The Avalon School Istvan Teleki iteleki@avalonschools.org (301) 963-8022 
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